

Elec-146/2004 (CIS-432/14)

Order No. 61, Dt.13.05.26

Record is fixed for appearance of the accused.

Out of 03 accused persons , accused Mansura Begum files hazira . Other 02 accused persons pray for time.

Ld P.O has been transferred . Ld A.D.J. 3rd Court, Howrah is in-charge.

Fix – 30.06.26 for appearance of the accused.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.(in-charge)