

Elec-146/2004 (CIS-432/14)

Order No. 62, Dt. 30.06.26

Record is fixed for appearance.

Accused Mansura Bagum files hazira.

Other two accused persons are absent by petition.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix – 14.08.26 for appearance.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.